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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38

24

Lot#:78
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201505220001
70940

05/22/2015
01:31:06 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

38

109

Instr
#:20120531000
191640

Lot#:72
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

44

131

Lot#:4-39
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201508310003
02270

08/31/2015
11:17:52 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

a4

131

Lot#:4-39
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201510230003
71200

10/23/2015
03:53:59 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

45

32

Lot#:2219
Book:45 Pg:32
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA
PHASE 2

201510230003
71210

10/23/2015
03:54:00 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

45

32

Lot#:2219
Book:45 Pg:32
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA
PHASE 2

201510230003
71220

10/23/2015
03:54:01 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

45

32

Lot#:2219
Book:45 Pg:32
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA
PHASE 2

201608310003
15220

08/31/2016
08:15:34 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF UccC

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

38

109

Instr
#:20120531000
191650

Lot#:95
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION




202001240000
33130

01/24/2020
02:33:17 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50

91

Lot#:545
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50

91

Lot#:545
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33150

01/24/2020
02:33:19 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

50

91

Instr
#:20100104000
001110

Lot#:545
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202209270003
70200

09/27/2022
11:04:38 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUNTLEY
PARK LLC

56

83

Lot#:35
Book:56 Pg:83
Sub:HUNTLEY
PARK FINAL
PLAT

202209270003
70190

09/27/2022
11:04:37 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

HUNTLEY
PARK LLC

56

83

Lot#:35
Book:56 Pg:83
Sub:HUNTLEY
PARK FINAL
PLAT

200809020003
48780

09/02/2008
10:49:04 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
TLLC

39

200603290001
46710

Lot#:136
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES

OF
WESTOVER

200909010003
37610

09/01/2009
02:42:08 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

DEEDS

WILLOW
OAKS LLC

38

137

Instr
#:20080110000
015580

Lot#:338
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201202240000
66360

02/24/2012
11:53:13 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DUNAVANT
SQUARE LLC

42

123

Instr
#:20080724000
299110

Lot#:104 Lot:A
Book:42
Pg:123
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE
RESURVEY

201202240000
66370

02/24/2012
11:53:14 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party

ucc
AMMENDMEN
TS

DUNAVANT
SQUARE LLC

42

123

Instr
#:20080724000
299130

Lot#:104 Lot:A
Book:42
Pg:123
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE
RESURVEY




201204040001 |04/04/2012 SERVISFIRST [Grantee MORTGAGE DUNAVANT 42 123 Instr Lot#:104 Lot:A
14500 09:00:23 AM BANK AMENDMENT |SQUARE LLC #:20080724000 | Book:42
S 299110 Pg:123
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE
RESURVEY
201204040001 |04/04/2012 SERVISFIRST |Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | DUNAVANT 42 123 Instr Lot#:104 Lot:A
14510 09:00:24 AM BANK TRANSFER SQUARE LLC #:20080724000 | Book:42
299120 Pg:123
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE
RESURVEY
201205310001 |05/31/2012 SERVISFIRST |Grantee MORTGAGE |THORNTON 38 109 Lot#:95
91640 08:27:17 AM BANK NEW HOME Book:38
SALES INC Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION
200809090003 |09/09/2008 SERVISFIRST [Grantor PARTIAL WESTOVER 39 9 200603290001 |Lot#:135
58950 02:28:58 PM BANK RELEASE DEVELOPMEN 46690 Book:39 Pg:9
TLLC Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER
200809090003 |09/09/2008 SERVISFIRST |Grantor PARTIAL WESTOVER 39 9 200603290001 |Lot#:135
58960 02:28:59 PM BANK RELEASE DEVELOPMEN 46700 Book:39 Pg:9
TLLC Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER
200909010003 |09/01/2009 SERVISFIRST [Grantee DEEDS WILLOW 38 137 Instr Lot#:338
37700 02:42:17 PM BANK OAKS LLC #:20080110000 | Book:38
015580 Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS
200909010003 [09/01/2009 SERVISFIRST |Grantee DEEDS WILLOW 38 137 Instr Lot#:338
37710 02:42:18 PM BANK OAKS LLC #:20080110000 | Book:38
015580 Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS
200909010003 |09/01/2009 SERVISFIRST [Grantee DEEDS WILLOW 38 137 Instr Lot#:338
37760 02:42:23 PM BANK OAKS LLC #:20080110000 | Book:38
015580 Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS
201102160000 (02/16/2011 SERVISFIRST |Grantee MORTGAGE |CHESSER 38 115 Lot#:131
53870 09:26:25 AM BANK RESERVE LLC Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1
201102160000 |02/16/2011 SERVISFIRST [Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | CHESSER 38 115 Lot#:131
53880 09:26:26 AM BANK TRANSFER RESERVE LLC Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1
201102160000 |02/16/2011 SERVISFIRST |Secured party |[FINANCING CHESSER 38 115 Lot#:131
53890 09:26:27 AM BANK STATEMENT |RESERVE LLC Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1
201205310001 |05/31/2012 SERVISFIRST |Secured party |[FINANCING THORNTON 38 109 Lot#:95
91650 08:27:18 AM BANK STATEMENT [NEW HOME Book:38
SALES INC Pg:109

Sub:CHELSEA
STATION




201407100002
09810

07/10/2014
02:23:30 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38

24

Lot#:78
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED




