	Search	Criteria	Filters App	olied: Party	/ Seq= 1,0	; Legal S	eq= 35; N	lame= SE	RVISFIRS	T BANK;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			38	24		Lot#:78 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201505220001 70940	05/22/2015 01:31:06 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC			38	109	Instr #:20120531000 191640	Lot#:72 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201508310003	08/31/2015 11:17:51 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			44	131		Lot#:4-39 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201508310003 02270	08/31/2015 11:17:52 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			44	131		Lot#:4-39 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201510230003 71200	10/23/2015 03:53:59 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			45	32		Lot#:2219 Book:45 Pg:32 Sub:RIVERBE ND AT OLD CAHABA PHASE 2
201510230003 71210	10/23/2015 03:54:00 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			45	32		Lot#:2219 Book:45 Pg:32 Sub:RIVERBE ND AT OLD CAHABA PHASE 2
201510230003 71220	10/23/2015 03:54:01 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			45	32		Lot#:2219 Book:45 Pg:32 Sub:RIVERBE ND AT OLD CAHABA PHASE 2
201608310003 15220	08/31/2016 08:15:34 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC			38	109	Instr #:20120531000 191650	Lot#:95 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION

202001240000 33130	01/24/2020 02:33:17 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		50	91		Lot#:545 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		50	91		Lot#:545 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33150	01/24/2020 02:33:19 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD		50	91	Instr #:20100104000 001110	Lot#:545 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202209270003 70200	09/27/2022 11:04:38 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUNTLEY PARK LLC		56	83		Lot#:35 Book:56 Pg:83 Sub:HUNTLEY PARK FINAL PLAT
202209270003 70190	09/27/2022 11:04:37 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNTLEY PARK LLC		56	83		Lot#:35 Book:56 Pg:83 Sub:HUNTLEY PARK FINAL PLAT
200809020003 48780	09/02/2008 10:49:04 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC		39	9	200603290001 46710	Lot#:136 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER
200909010003 37610	09/01/2009 02:42:08 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	DEEDS	WILLOW OAKS LLC		38	137	Instr #:20080110000 015580	Lot#:338 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
201202240000 66360	02/24/2012 11:53:13 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DUNAVANT SQUARE LLC		42	123	Instr #:20080724000 299110	Lot#:104 Lot:A Book:42 Pg:123 Sub:DUNNAVA NT SQUARE RESURVEY
201202240000 66370	02/24/2012 11:53:14 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	DUNAVANT SQUARE LLC		42	123	Instr #:20080724000 299130	Lot#:104 Lot:A Book:42 Pg:123 Sub:DUNNAVA NT SQUARE RESURVEY

		1		T	1				1
201204040001 14500	04/04/2012 09:00:23 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DUNAVANT SQUARE LLC	42	123	Instr #:20080724000 299110	Lot#:104 Lot:A Book:42 Pg:123 Sub:DUNNAVA NT SQUARE RESURVEY
201204040001 14510	04/04/2012 09:00:24 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNAVANT SQUARE LLC	42	123	Instr #:20080724000 299120	Lot#:104 Lot:A Book:42 Pg:123 Sub:DUNNAVA NT SQUARE RESURVEY
201205310001 91640	05/31/2012 08:27:17 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	38	109		Lot#:95 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
200809090003 58950	09/09/2008 02:28:58 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	39	9	200603290001 46690	Lot#:135 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER
200809090003 58960	09/09/2008 02:28:59 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	39	9	200603290001 46700	Lot#:135 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER
200909010003 37700	09/01/2009 02:42:17 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	DEEDS	WILLOW OAKS LLC	38	137	Instr #:20080110000 015580	Lot#:338 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
200909010003 37710	09/01/2009 02:42:18 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	DEEDS	WILLOW OAKS LLC	38	137	Instr #:20080110000 015580	Lot#:338 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
200909010003 37760	09/01/2009 02:42:23 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	DEEDS	WILLOW OAKS LLC	38	137	Instr #:20080110000 015580	Lot#:338 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
201102160000 53870	02/16/2011 09:26:25 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	38	115		Lot#:131 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53880	02/16/2011 09:26:26 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	38	115		Lot#:131 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53890	02/16/2011 09:26:27 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	38	115		Lot#:131 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	38	109		Lot#:95 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION

201407100002 09810	07/10/2014 02:23:30 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			38	24		Lot#:78 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
-----------------------	---------------------------	---------------------	---------	----------	-------------------------------------	--	--	----	----	--	--